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Name

Huber
Jilkke
Michael
Schreiner
Mdller
Rauchenecker
Weil}

Graf
Rottenkolber
Fuchs
Wilhelm
Diepold
Hemm
Méckel
Schiel|
Zagler
Waltl
Michael
Pfaller
Meier
Egen
Pfab
Haunschild
Zieglmeier
Kroll
Walcher
Sixl
Starbatty
Kistler
Strehler
Holzmayr
Schalk
Roszbor
Gau
Schussel
Kraft
Lukas
Breitner
Hofmann
Felsl

5

Vorname

Horst
Franz
Thomas
Maximilian
Raphael
Ernst
Albert
Eduard
Maria-Luise
Leo
Klaus
Engelbert
Leonhard
Gulnther
Franz
Glnter
Dieter
Erika
Adolf
Josef
Egon
Martin
Roland
Josef
Klaus
Anton
Stefan
Klaus
Christian
Michael
Elisabeth
Rainer
Jirgen
Alfred
Bernhard
Karl-Heinz
Albert
Harald
Thomas
Josef

gau JIn

535. GanSchiessen fom 4. - 13. April 2017

Alters- / Seniorenscheibe - LG

Verein

Edelweil® Brunnenreuth

Edelweil® Mendorf

SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Immergrin Pforring

Edelweil Brunnenreuth

St.Hub. Thannhausen-Schamhaupten
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Rdmerschanz Manching

Lohengrin Groimehring

Weille Taube Unterhaunstadt
Immergrin Pforring

Tell Lippertshofen

Buchenlaub Ingolstadt

Bavaria Theif3ing

SSG Bichsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Edelweil® Denkendorf

Edelweil Tauberfeld

Bavaria Weichering

SSG Bichsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Einigkeit Haunwdhr

Edelweil® Mendorf

Edelweil Brunnenreuth

SSG Buchsenschiitz. Reichertshofen
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

Eichenlaub Béhmfeld

Bergrose Katharinenberg
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog
Rémerschanz Manching

St.Hubertus Niederstimm

Edelweil® Denkendorf

Immergrin Pforring

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Kameradschaft Uttenhofen

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Geisberg Pérnbach

Serie

103,6
102,9
102,8
102,4
101,8
101,7
101,7
101,7
101,5
101,4
101,4
101,0
100,7
100,7
100,6
100,6
100,5
100,5
100,3
100,2
99,8
99,6
99,6
99,6
99,5
99,3
99,1
99,0
98,8
98,8
98,8
98,7
98,7
98,6
98,5
98,4
98,4
98,4
98,2
98,1

Serie Serie
102,7 101,9
102,1 102,1
995 974
101,8 100,5
100,7 100,2
101,6 96,7
100,6 994
99,1 99,0
99,9 98,8
100,6 100,2
99,7 98,2
100,7 98,7
100,4 99,9
100,2 98,5
994 994
974 94,6
100,0 99,8
99,8 99,3
99,5 964
99,9 98,6
96,4 96,1
98,2 96,7
97,7 97,6
94 1 92,2
98,3 959
97,9 9438
98,8 96,8
98,9 97,2
98,3 96,3
97,9 96,5
97 1 95,5
97 1 96,2
96,5 96,5
97,6 96,7
921 90,5
97,6 96,7
97,5 96,8
94,3 93,8
974 97,0
97,7 9577

www.zsgbu.de



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

=

Name

Schmidl
Schleibinger
Schuhmacher
Fischer
Kolbinger
Ullmann
Bdck

Kdbler
Rothbauer
Eigenseer
Kalbl
Schoberer
Kaltenegger
Forster
Wendler
Reisner
Meind|
Lechermann
Kroll

Forster
Weigl
Gutknecht
Kleber

Much

Bauch
Béttner
Reitzer
Meyer
Schiffmann
Markl
Schredl
Funk
Kerscher
StralRburger
Reichler
Breu
Lechermeier
Rahn
Hoffmann
Haase

5

Vorname

Karl
Heidi
Roland
Petra
Anton
Karl
Siegmund
Helene
Wilhelm
Robert
Martin
Sebastian
Johann
Franz
Heinrich
Gerlinde
Hartmut
Richard
Martin
Martin
Ludwig
Rosa-Maria
Michael
Rudolf
Gunter
Manfred
Josef
Maria
Raimund
Karl
Alfred
Johann
Alfred
Michael
Maria
Hermann
Johann
Walter
Anton
Christa

gau JIn

535. GanSchiessen fom 4. - 13. April 2017

Alters- / Seniorenscheibe - LG

Verein

Einigkeit Haunwdhr
Eichenlaub Ernsgaden
Edelweil® Brunnenreuth

SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Tell Steinsdorf
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

SG Altmannstein

Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching
Weille Taube Unterhaunstadt
Edelweil® Oberstimm
Eichenlaub Hiuttenhausen
SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
Die Buren Hundszell

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Hadrian Hagenhill

Tell Lippertshofen

Edelweil® Neuschwetzingen
Bergrose Katharinenberg
SSG Buchsenschitz. Reichertshofen
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld
Deutscher Michl Mindelstetten
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Bergrose Katharinenberg

Tell Lippertshofen

Einigkeit Haunwdhr
Eichenlaub Hittenhausen

Die Buren Hundszell

Einigkeit Haunwdhr

Bergrose Katharinenberg
Edelweild Oberstimm

Weille Taube Unterhaunstadt
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Serie

98,1
98,0
98,0
97,9
97,7
97,7
97,5
97,4
97,3
97,2
97,1
97,0
96,9
96,9
96,7
96,7
96,5
96,4
96,3
96,2
96,2
96,1
96,0
95,8
95,8
95,7
95,7
95,6
95,5
95,2
95,0
94,8
94,7
94,7
94,1
94,1
93,8
93,7
93,7
93,5

Serie Serie
97,6 949
98,0 94,3
97,8 97,6
94,0 93,0
96,0 92,7
94,2 89,7
97,0 96,6
959 958
94 1 941
95,9 93,7
97,0 96,2
96,4 942
95,1 95,0
92,5 88,8
96,7 90,6
94,2 935
93,2 89,2
93,6 919
95,6 93,1
945 91,8
90,5 90,5
95,5 94,7
91,5 88,6
949 929
93,3 90,2
93,5 90,0
90,6 89,7
942 941
95,1 95,1
939 929
94,7 93,0
93,6 904
93,7 93,7
93,7 91,7
92,3 915
91,7 91,3
92,2 904
93,1 93,1
90,8 88,0
86,7 83,6

www.zsgbu.de



81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

=

Name

Heubusch
Nerger
Braun

Klein

Seifert
Glicksmann
Schab
Wagner
Huber
StralRburger
Schwarzbauer
Halmich
Fleischer
Schmidmeier
Amann
Seder
Kugler
Straub
Wilhelm
Schmidl
Kihner

Kury
Weidendorfer
Schier
Sporrer
Weigl
Liewald
Ickert

Kalbl

Engels
Christmann
Fath

Hartl

Stang
Knoferl
Kubias
Schmidt
Breitner
Gutknecht

5

Vorname

Stefan
Stephan
Robert Michael
Karl-Heinz
Johann
Bernd
Walter
Gulnther
Georg
Werner
Bettina
Erich
Werner
Anna Elisabeth
Martin
Martin
Anton
Bernd
Gabriele
Josef
Richard
Martin
Klaus
Hartmut
Erich
Markus
Dierk
Rudolf
Wolfgang
Andreas
Jorg
Michael
Armin
Mathilde
Josef
Radko
Franz
Adelheid
Ludwig

gau JIn

535. GanSchiessen fom 4. - 13. April 2017

Alters- / Seniorenscheibe - LG

Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Edelweil} Lenting

Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen
Edelweil’ Lenting

Die Buren Hundszell
St.Hubertus Niederstimm

Tell Steinsdorf

Freischitz Pérnbach

ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Adler Unsernherrn

Adler Unsernherrn

Edelweily Oberstimm
Schitzenverein Alt-Hog
MBB-Sportschitzen Manching
Rdmerschanz Manching

Die Buren Hundszell
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Hubertus Hepberg

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Einigkeit Haunwdhr

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Eichenlaub Huttenhausen
Geisberg Pérnbach
MBB-Sportschitzen Manching
Edelweily Oberstimm

Blucher Spitalhof
Rémerschanz Manching
Edelweily Oberstimm

Adler Unsernherrn

Adler Unsernherrn

Die Buren Hundszell

Blicher Spitalhof

Edelweil® Mendorf
Kameradschaft Uttenhofen
Tell Lippertshofen

Serie

93,4
93,3
93,0
92,9
92,8
92,8
92,6
92,4
92,4
92,3
92,1
91,8
91,7
91,6
91,6
91,4
90,9
90,6
90,5
90,5
90,4
90,3
89,5
89,4
89,2
89,1
88,0
87,0
86,2
84,9
84,9
84,5
84,2
83,0
82,9
82,6
80,1
79,9
731

Serie Serie
93,1 91,9
87,8 86,7
91,0 90,1
92,4 899
91,1 90,8
91,0 88,3
90,6 884
92,0 91,8
832 784
89,5 89,3
91,5 89,8
90,1 89,5
90,8 90,8
91,2 90,8
91,4 91,0
88,1 87,4
89,5 839
88,6 86,7
87,9 84,1
86,4 86,3
90,0 87,3
87,8 878
88,3 824
86,4 85,6
88,9 884
83,2 83,0
87,2 84,8
84,8 788
82,1 80,3
84,4 83,3
81,7 81,3
844 785
773 712
78,8 73,3
752 72,0
79,6 78,7
80,0 784
772 759
728 70,7

www.zsgbu.de



